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HD 4000.240 - Levelling feet HD

Levelling feet HD minimise cleaning time thanks to fully covered, permanently sealed threads
and provide compensation of floor inclines up to an angle of 10° thanks to flexible base plate.

Features

Model No.
Design

Benefits

Material

Supply includes
Load capacity
Dimensions

To fit

Levelling range
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

© Rittal 2025

HD 4000.240
without base mount

Minimises cleaning time thanks to fully covered, permanently
sealed threads

Compensation of floor inclines up to an angle of 10° thanks to
flexible base

Baying can even be achieved on sloping floors, thanks to a large
levelling range

Certification to 3-A Sanitary Standards

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Assembly parts and seals

Max. 7000 N static per levelling foot
Thread: M12

Enclosure type: HD compact enclosure
VX

VX SE

TS

122-175 mm

4 pc(s).

2

2.342
73181900
4028177707641
EC002622

EC002622



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27189263
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