## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





# HD 4000.240 Levelling feet HD

State: 28/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)



### HD 4000.240 - Levelling feet HD

Levelling feet HD minimise cleaning time thanks to fully covered, permanently sealed threads and provide compensation of floor inclines up to an angle of 10° thanks to flexible base plate.

#### **Features**

Model No.	HD 4000.240
Design	without base mount
Benefits	Minimises cleaning time thanks to fully covered, permanently sealed threads Compensation of floor inclines up to an angle of 10° thanks to flexible base Baying can even be achieved on sloping floors, thanks to a large levelling range Certification to 3-A Sanitary Standards
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	Assembly parts and seals
Load capacity	Max. 7000 N static per levelling foot
Dimensions	Thread: M12
To fit	Enclosure type: HD compact enclosure VX VX SE TS
Levelling range	122 - 175 mm
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	2
Gross weight	2.342
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177707641
ETIM 9	EC002622
ETIM 8	EC002622

© Rittal 2025 2

### Features

ECLASS 8.0

27189263

© Rittal 2025 3